
HILLS  BOWLING  ASSOCIATION. 

Matches to be played on “Spare” days. 

Wed 19th February 2020 

Saturday Pennants.  Presuming that there are no cancelled rounds. 

Sat  7th  March   Semi Finals  All Divisions. 

Sat  14th March   Preliminary Finals  All Divisions. 

Sat  21st  March   Grand Finals  All Divisions.        1.00pm. Start. 

 

Mid Week Pennants.  Previous Date  Division 1   Division 2 

Wed 4th  March   (20 Nov)  Round 7   Round 8 

Wed  11th March  (18 Dec)  Round 11   Round 12 

Wed 18th March   (29 Jan)   Round 15   Round 16 

Wed 25th March     Semi Finals   Semi Finals 

Wed  1st  April    Women’s Country Carnival. 

Wed 8th   April    Preliminary Final’s. 

Wed 15th  April    Grand Final’s              1.00pm Start. 

Wed 22nd April    Spare Day-  if required. 

 

Thurs. Ladies Pennants.  Previous Date  Round 

Thurs 27th February   (31 Oct)  Round 5 

Thurs 5th March    (19 Dec)  Round 12 

Thurs 12th March   (9 Jan)   Round 13  

Thurs 19th March   Semi Finals. 

Thurs 26th March   Preliminary Final 

Thurs 2nd  April    Women’s Country Carnival. 

Thurs 9th April    Grand Final (Easter Thursday) 

Thurs 16th April    Spare Day - if required. 

 

John McBrien,  Secretary. 


